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105 Anapamu Street, Santa
Barbara

Approve and authorize the Chair to execute Change Order No. 1 to the contract with Sully-Miller for the
rehabilitation of Bristol Place (Project No. 810462), in the amount of $37,666.80, Goleta area, Third District.
[Enter body here.]
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